
Lufkin Lady Pack Volleyball 2017 

DATE    OPPONENT   SITE   9B 9A JV VAR 

Tues, Aug 1   Two A Days Begins  LHS   7:00am------------------------ 

Fri, Aug 4   Lufkin Scrimmage  Lufkin   9:00am------------------------ 

Sat, Aug 5   Livingston/Coldspring  Livingston  TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Mon, Aug 7   Willis    Willis   12:00 1:00 12:00 1:00 

Tues, Aug 8   A&M Consolidated  College Station 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30 

Thurs-Sat, Aug 10-12  Huntsville Tournament Huntsville     TBA 

Tues, Aug 15   Livingston   Lufkin   5:00 6:00 5:00 6:00 

Sat, Aug 19   Hallsville Tournament  Hallsville  TBA TBA TBA 

Tues, Aug 22   Jacksonville   Lufkin    5:00 5:00 6:00 

Thurs-Sat, Aug 24-26  Texas Showdown Tourn Spring Branch                 TBA 

Tues, Aug 29   Palestine   Lufkin   5:00 6:00 5:00 6:00 

Thurs, Sat, Aug 31, Sept 2 White Oak Tournament White Oak     TBA 

Fri, Sept 1   Lindale    Lindale      4:30 

Tues, Sept 5   Cleveland   Cleveland   4:30 5:30 6:30 

Thurs, Sat, Sept 7, 9  College Station Tournament College Station TBA TBA TBA 

Fri, Sept 8   Hemphill   Lufkin    4:30 4:30 5:30 

Tues, Sept 12   Huntington   Lufkin    5:00 5:00 6:00 

Fri, Sept 15   Madisonville   Madisonville  5:00  5:00 6:00 

Sat, Sept 16   LMS Tourn (HS works) Lufkin   TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Tues, Sept 19   College Park   Conroe   4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30 

Fri, Sept 22   Conroe    Conroe   4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30 

Tues, Sept 26 (MS)  Montgomery   Lufkin   4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30 

Fri, Sept 29   Oak Ridge   Conroe   4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30 

Tues, Oct 3   The Woodlands  The Woodlands 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30 

Fri, Oct 6 (Pink Out)  College Park   Lufkin   4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30 

Mon, Oct 9   Family Picnic and Sand Tourn   TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Tues, Oct 10 (Youth)  Conroe    Lufkin   4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30 

Fri, Oct 13   Montgomery   Montgomery  4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30 

Tues, Oct 17 (Teachers) Oak Ridge   Lufkin   4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30 

Fri, Oct 20 (Seniors)  The Woodlands  Lufkin   4:30 5:30 5:30 4:30 

Mon or Tues, Oct 30, 31 Bi-District 

Thurs, Fri or Sat, Nov 2, 3, 4 Area 

Mon or Tues, Nov 6, 7  Regional Quarterfinals 

Fri-Sat, Nov 10-11  Regional Tournament  SHSU 

Thurs-Sat, Nov 16-18  State Tournament  Garland 

 

Note:  All home games at Panther Gym on MS campus; Freshman games in MS Girls gym. 

Bold denotes home games, Italicized denotes district 12-6A games. 

 

Head Coach:  Leah Flores   Assistant Coaches:  Shelby Holcomb and Jessica Tullos 

Girls Coordinator:  Jerri Kay Boyd  Athletic Director:  Todd Quick 

HS Principal:  Kurt Stephens   Superintendent:  Dr. LaTonya Goffney 


